
2019 Shared-Use Path Maintenance

Addendum # 1  --  19-002.0-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Lauren Rolfeslrolfes@aci-construction.org

AmeriCoat Asphalt & Concrete Dan Wiggintonwigginton@americoat.com

Builders Exchange Kristin Niemeyerinfo@bxohio.com

Chem-Cote Steve Hirschshirsch@chemcote.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

ConstructConnect Morgan Stinsoncontent@constructconnect.com

Construction Journal Doreen Whitedoreen.white@constructionjournal.com

Construction Video Media Barbara Lemanskibarbara@constructionvideomedia.com

Decker Construction Company Jon Ewertjewert@deckerconstruction.com

Dodge Data Dodgedodge.bidding@construction.com

M&D Blacktop Co. Chad Bernsdorfcbernsdorf@mdblacktop.com

Mid-West Landacpe Inc. Misty Ellismidwest3450@sbcglobal.net

Park Enterprise Construction Co., Inc. Tim Klingeltklingel@parkemail.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Clay StrawserclayS@strawserpaving.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Feb 25, 2019
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
to the contract for 

 
2019 Shared-Use Path Maintenance Program 

19-002.0-CIP 
 

Bid Date:  February 28, 2019 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  Clarification of bid opening date and time. 
 
The City of Dublin will accept bids at 6555 Shier Rings Road, Dublin Ohio 43017 
until 2:00 PM February 28, 2019 at which time they will be opened and read 
aloud.  
 
 

 
 
 

Addendum Approved By: 
                                                Paul A. Hammersmith, PE   2-25-19 

Director of Engineering/City Engineer      Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
Terminus for Addendum No. 1 

Certification by Bidder 
 
 

Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 1 and submit with his 
proposal as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 

 
 
 
 

Signed:        Date:  ____________ 
 
 
Company:    _____________________________ 


